
Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

121 
21 
45 

111X 
77 
99 

Name 

Ayden Kim 
Logan Ebbert 
Aaron Mendez 
Kai Larson 
Emerson Mechelke 
Aiden Viney 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

2.256 
9.758 
15.670 
35.558 
41.523 

Total Tm 

12:09.208 
12:11.464 
12:18.966 
12:24.878 
12:44.766 
12:50.731 

Best Tm 

55.734 
56.118 
56.509 
56.952 
58.992 
58.649 

In Lap 

6 
6 
5 

12 
9 

11 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

2.256 

Avg. Speed 

44.432 

Best Lap Tm 

55.734 

Best Speed 

48.444 

Best Lap by 

121 - Ayden Kim 

 

Printed: 2/26/2023 7:09:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 

Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter race #8 
02 JR1 Novice 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:52:10 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

2/26/2023 15:15 


